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   Separate olieafscheider Premium-Line, type P-OS  20
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kenmerken P-OS  20

nominale grootte 
volume olieopslag 
buitenafmetingen 

in- / uitlaat 
verval 

gewicht basisput 
gewicht totaal 

plaatsingsdiepte Dmax 
verkeersbelastingsklasse 

milieuklasse 
betonkwaliteit 

wapening 
bekleding binnenwand 

normering 

20 l/s 
401 l 

Ø 144 x 201 cm 
DN 200 
2,5 cm 

2.335 kg 
3.201 kg 
280 cm 

B125 kN of D400 kN 
XA3 

C50/60 
spiraal wapening

HDPE T-grip lining 3 mm
NEN-EN 858 en CE 




